
2024/07/26 11:38 1/2 Arm assembly

Envirologic Support Wiki - https://13.53.123.107/

Arm assembly

Part number: 1109710

Part of Telescope assembly

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY
1 Insex M6 x 16 941100 3
2 Motor-plate, FL35 709718 1
3 Motor 70 rpm  909245 1
4 Gearbox, arm 93187651 1
5 Screw M6 x 12 941008 3
6 Rotary nozzle gear 909247 1
7 Hose, nozzle gear 961029RF 1
8 Pipe 969701 1
9 Nut 12L Stainless 961031RF 3
10 Sealing 12-LS Stainless 961032RF 3
11 Screw M6 x 20 insex 949015 4
12 Pipe holder 1409703 2
13 Screw M5 x 6 949002 2
14 Swivel with angle  961003V 1

https://13.53.123.107/doku.php/service:spl:1109708-3
https://13.53.123.107/doku.php/service:spl:909240-1
https://13.53.123.107/doku.php/service:spl:909240-1
https://13.53.123.107/doku.php/service:spl:961003v
https://13.53.123.107/doku.php/service:spl:961003v


Last update: 2024/07/25 06:18 service:spl:1109710-2 https://13.53.123.107/doku.php/service:spl:1109710-2

https://13.53.123.107/ Printed on 2024/07/26 11:38

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY
15 M8 x 16 941101 1
16 O-ring 2.0 x 35 961115 1
17 Aluminum tube SS 1109714 1
18 Cable guide 1409237 1

From:
https://13.53.123.107/ - Envirologic Support Wiki

Permanent link:
https://13.53.123.107/doku.php/service:spl:1109710-2

Last update: 2024/07/25 06:18

https://13.53.123.107/
https://13.53.123.107/doku.php/service:spl:1109710-2

	Arm assembly

